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2021 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 342 25 25 25 20 10 11 25 16 25 25 25 25 16 4 20 20 25 9 3 2 56
2 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 223 119 20 20 20 25 13 13 16 11 25 20 7 13 11 9 2 4 1 23
3 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 223 119 0 11 10 13 10 16 16 25 16 20 7 20 9 16 25 9 2 2 4 20
4 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 205 137 18 16 16 8 11 9 20 20 6 4 11 11 25 16 16 16 1 2 5 16
5 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 200 142 5 13 16 11 9 8 7 9 16 11 8 7 13 2 25 25 20 2 1 2 15
6 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 165 177 35 4 13 8 16 25 25 13 13 13 3 9 20 3 2 1 1 14
7 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 154 188 11 10 7 6 4 5 5 8 10 16 10 20 20 13 10 10 0 2 1 7
8 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 133 209 21 8 8 9 7 8 6 10 9 8 11 4 8 1 10 13 13 0 0 0
9 Bradley RAY (BMW) 131 211 2 11 13 7 11 9 4 3 9 13 6 6 20 3 8 8 0 1 0 3
10 Ryan VICKERS (Kawasaki) 114 228 17 7 5 7 9 10 7 1 1 1 13 13 10 9 8 7 6 0 0 0
11 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 111 231 3 3 4 3 11 20 20 8 10 7 2 5 2 5 7 4 0 2 0 6
12 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 105 237 6 6 9 10 6 4 3 7 11 2 6 13 6 11 11 0 0 0
13 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 92 250 13 1 1 2 1 4 2 5 8 11 9 7 16 9 9 7 0 0 1 1
14 Gino REA (Suzuki) 64 278 28 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 8 6 5 1 6 5 0 0 0
15 Kyle RYDE (BMW) 53 289 11 9 6 4 5 1 3 10 5 10 0 0 0
16 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 49 293 4 2 2 6 6 10 7 16 0 0 1 1
17 Dan LINFOOT (Honda) 46 296 3 1 2 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 5 7 4 3 2 0 0 0
18 Xavi FORÉS (BMW) 39 303 7 3 5 5 4 3 2 8 2 4 3 0 0 0
19 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 27 315 12 1 1 4 10 5 6 0 0 0
20 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 17 325 10 2 2 3 8 2 0 0 0
21 Joe FRANCIS (BMW) 11 331 6 11 0 0 0
22 Tim NEAVE (Suzuki) 7 335 4 1 5 1 0 0 0
23 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 4 338 3 1 3 0 0 0
24 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 2 340 2 2 0 0 0
25 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 1 341 1 1 0 0 0
26 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 1 341 0 1 0 0 0
27 Joe SHELDON-SHAW (Kawasaki) 1 341 0 1 0 0 0
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2021 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Yamaha 396 25 25 25 20 16 16 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 9 20 20 25
2 BMW 309 87 13 16 11 16 25 25 13 13 13 16 13 20 9 20 16 25 25 20
3 Ducati 304 92 5 20 20 20 25 13 13 20 20 25 20 4 7 13 11 25 16 16 16
4 Kawasaki 200 196 104 8 8 9 11 20 20 10 10 8 13 5 13 10 9 10 10 13 13
5 Honda 159 237 41 10 7 6 4 5 4 5 8 10 16 10 20 1 20 13 10 10
6 Suzuki 96 300 63 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 6 6 10 7 16 1 6 1 5 5
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2021 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3
1 McAMS Yamaha 423.5 14.5 18 17.5 19 13 15 16 13 25 18 20.5 18 16 16 22.5 17 19 20.5 20.5 6.5 13 20 20 25
2 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 274 150 25 16 16 2 8 11 9 20 20 20 6 4 9 11 11 25 13 16 16 16
3 VisionTrack Ducati 253 171 21 13.5 13 14.5 15 11.5 15.5 8.5 8 6.5 11.5 11 18 11 20 4.5 4.5 13 6 13 5 8.5 11 10
4 FHO Racing BMW 232 192 21 11 13 16 11 13 9 8 10 3 6 7 7.5 10 7 8 20 4.5 10.5 2 16 13.5 14.5 11.5
5 Honda Racing 220 204 12 8 10 7 6 5 4 5 7 5 8 10 20 8.5 10 16 20 1 11.5 25 13 10 10
6 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 209.5 214 11 3.5 4 7 8 16 8.5 13.5 13 11 8.5 7.5 13 3 4 8.5 15.5 11 6 7 16 9 9 7
7 FS-3 Racing Kawasaki 180.5 243 29 1 5.5 6 6 9 9 14 13 11 9 9.5 7.5 8 6.5 5 4 3.5 8 2 3 10 8.5 13 8.5
8 Rich Energy OMG Racing BMW 169.5 254 11 9.5 9 8.5 4 9 9 4 11 9 9 3.5 3 4.5 9 11.5 6 8.5 5.5 15 2 3 8 8
9 RAF Regular & Reserves Kawasaki 158 266 12 3 7 5 7 9 9 10 7 3 1 1 1 16 13 13 5 10 9 8 8 7 6
10 Buildbase Suzuki 120 304 38 5 5 2.5 5 5 3 6 3.5 8 6 6 6 7 9 6.5 10.5 6 1 6 4 1 5 3
11 TAG Racing Honda 64 360 56 1 2 3 4 2 2 4 9 2 3 2 4 5 7 5 4 3 2
12 Team LKQ Euro Parts Kawasaki 28 396 36 1 1 4 10 1 5 6
13 Silicone Engineering Racing Kawasaki 17 407 11 2 2 3 8 2
14 iForce Lloyd & Jones BMW 12 412 5 1 11
15 Hopkins Racing 2 422 10 2
16 Powerslide/Catfoss Racing Suzuki 1 423 1 1
17 Rapid CDH Racing Kawasaki 1 423 0 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK380

2021 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MILWAUKEE KING OF THE MOUNTAIN AFTER RACE 3

1 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 70 25 25 20 2 1 0 1:26.350
2 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 65 5 20 20 25 1 2 0 1:26.481
3 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 48 22 17 16 16 16 0 0 3 1:26.426
4 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 36 34 12 10 13 13 0 0 0
5 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 33 37 3 13 10 10 0 0 0
6 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 28 42 5 6 11 11 0 0 0
7 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 25 45 3 9 9 7 0 0 0
8 Ryan VICKERS (Kawasaki) 21 49 4 8 7 6 0 0 0
9 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 20 50 1 11 9 0 0 0
10 Bradley RAY (BMW) 19 51 1 3 8 8 0 0 0
11 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 11 59 8 5 6 0 0 0
12 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 11 59 0 7 4 0 0 0
13 Dan LINFOOT (Honda) 9 61 2 4 3 2 0 0 0
14 Xavi FORÉS (BMW) 9 61 0 2 4 3 0 0 0
15 Tim NEAVE (Suzuki) 7 63 2 1 5 1 0 0 0
16 Gino REA (Suzuki) 5 65 2 5 0 0 0
17 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 2 68 3 2 0 0 0
18 Joe SHELDON-SHAW (Kawasaki) 1 69 1 1 0 0 0
19 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 0 70 1 0 0 0
20 James HILLIER (BMW) 0 70 0 0 0 0
21 Joe FRANCIS (BMW) 0 70 0 0 0 0
22 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 0 70 0 0 0 0
23 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 0 70 0 0 0 0
24 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 0 70 0 0 0 0
25 Brian McCORMACK (BMW) 0 70 0 0 0 0
26 Joey THOMPSON (BMW) 0 70 0 0 0 0

W
IN

S

SE
C

O
N

D
S

TH
IR

D
S

TI
E 

B
R

EA
K

ER
   

   
   

   
   

   
FA

ST
ES

T 
LA

P

R
A

C
E 

2

R
A

C
E 

3

TO
TA

L

G
A

P

D
IF

F

R
A

C
E 

1

www.tsl-timing.com
Cadwell Park

Printed -  17:29 Sunday, 22 August 2021
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2021 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MILWAUKEE SUMMER GRAND SLAM AFTER RACE 3 @ CADWELL PARK

1 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 110 25 16 4 20 20 25 2 2 1
2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 95 15 11 11 25 16 16 16 1 0 3
3 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 92 18 3 7 13 2 25 25 20 2 1 0
4 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 73 37 19 20 20 13 10 10 0 2 0
5 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 57 53 16 9 7 16 9 9 7 0 0 1
6 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 50 60 7 16 25 9 1 0 1
7 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 47 63 3 6 13 6 11 11 0 0 0
8 Bradley RAY (BMW) 45 65 2 6 20 3 8 8 0 1 0
9 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 45 65 0 8 1 10 13 13 0 0 0
10 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 33 77 12 13 11 9 0 0 0
11 Ryan VICKERS (Kawasaki) 32 78 1 10 9 7 6 0 0 0
12 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 25 85 7 4 10 5 6 0 0 0
13 Dan LINFOOT (Honda) 25 85 0 4 5 7 4 3 2 0 0 0
14 Xavi FORÉS (BMW) 19 91 6 2 8 2 4 3 0 0 0
15 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 18 92 1 2 5 7 4 0 0 0
16 Kyle RYDE (BMW) 15 95 3 5 10 0 0 0
17 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 13 97 2 3 8 2 0 0 0
18 Gino REA (Suzuki) 12 98 1 1 6 5 0 0 0
19 Joe FRANCIS (BMW) 11 99 1 11 0 0 0
20 Tim NEAVE (Suzuki) 7 103 4 1 5 1 0 0 0
21 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 4 106 3 1 3 0 0 0
22 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 3 107 1 3 0 0 0
23 Joe SHELDON-SHAW (Kawasaki) 1 109 2 1 0 0 0
24 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 0 110 1 0 0 0
25 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 0 110 0 0 0 0
26 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 0 110 0 0 0 0
27 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 0 110 0 0 0 0
28 Brian McCORMACK (BMW) 0 110 0 0 0 0
29 Joey THOMPSON (BMW) 0 110 0 0 0 0
30 James HILLIER (BMW) 0 110 0 0 0 0
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